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HOD Mech NMAMIT - Mech <hodmech@nitte.edu.in> Fri, Jul 21, 2023 at 10:59 AM
To: Jacob Varghese <dr.jacobtvarghese@gmail.com>, Deepak Prabhakar <deepakp@mrpl.co.in>, Raghavendra G
<Raghavendra.g@adventz.com>, smkulk@gmail.com
Cc: "Dr. Shashikanth Karinka NMAMIT - Mech" <shashikanth@nitte.edu.in>, "Dr. Narasimha Marakala NMAMIT - Mech"
<nmarakala@nitte.edu.in>, "Dr.Mallikappa NMAMIT - Mech" <drmallikappa@nitte.edu.in>, Ravindra NMAMIT - Mech
<ravindra@nitte.edu.in>, Ravikiran Kamath - NMAMIT <ravikiran@nitte.edu.in>

Dear Sir, 

We currently have the last batch of VTU 160 credit scheme students in the IIIrd year. 

We need to conduct a BoS meeting as per the University regulations to get the syllabus approved. 

There are no changes in the syllabus, except for a few minor changes in an Ability Enhancement Course (AEC) and a
few titles and subject codes. 

May I request you to attend an online meeting on 26-07-2023 from 3 to 4 PM.

I am sorry I am informing you all at such a short notice. 

I request your presence during the meeting and approve the changes. 

I am sending a copy of the syllabus.  

I will send the meeting link (mostly MS TEAMS) one day before the meeting.

Yours Sincerely,
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